Programme Schedule for "Kyoto Graduate Seminar 2016 on Economic Development and Sustainability Studies"

Venue: Faculty of Law and Faculty of Economics East Building
(No. 5 of http://www.kyoto-u.ac.jp/en/access/campus/main.htm)

| Dec. 8 (Thu.) |

Dec. 9 (Fri.)

Dec. 10 (Sat.)

Dec. 11 (Sun.)

Dec. 12 (Mon.)

Dec. 13 (Tue.)

Dec. 14 (Wed.)

Dec. 15 (Thu.)

Dec. 16 (Fri.)

| Dec.17 (Sat.) |

Theme/

First Day

Arrival

Second Day
Opening, Orientation & Keynote

Third Day
Japanese Culture/ History &

Fourth Day

Fifth Day
Sustainable Agri-Food and Rural

Sixth Day
Japanese Industry and

Seventh Day
Environmental Innovation &

Eighth Day
Environmental Policy and Social

Ninth Day
Group Work Presentation,

Tenth Day

Activities
7:15

7:30

Lectures

Study Tour #1

Study Tour #2: Rural Japan

Development

Sustainable Development

Study Tour #3

Movement

Graduate Workshop & Closing

Leaving

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

10:00 - 11:45
Opening Remark, Instructions

9:00 - 10:30
"Japan at Play: Leisure,
Branding, and the Nation"
by Dr. Bjoern-Ole Kamm
(GSL, Kyoto Univ.)

12:00

12:15

7:30-12:15
Field Trip #2:
Visiting Rural Area
[Ohara Farmers Market,
Sanzen-in Temple]
*optional

7:15

7:30

9:00 - 10:30
"Food Security Politics and
Sustainable Rural
Development"
by Prof. Shuji Hisano
(GSE, Kyoto Univ.)

9:00 - 10:30
"Business Ethics in Japan: Past
and Present"
by Dr. Natsuka Tokumaru
(GSE, Kyoto Univ.)

8:45:-9:45
" The Recycle System of Home
Appliances in Japan and the Case
of PETEC"
by Prof. Akira Tanaka (GSE, Kyoto
Univ.)

8:30

10:45-12:15

10:45 - 12:15

10:00 - 11:15
"Economics and the
Environment"
by Dr. Emiko Inoue
(GSE, Kyoto Univ.)

9:00 - 10:30
"Markets for the Environment:
Curse or Blessing?"
by Prof. Sven Rudolph
(GSE, Kyoto Univ.)

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

and Campus Tour 10:45-11:45
Instruction for the Field Trip #1 "Sustainable Agrifood "Corporate Governance in
and #2 Development: Tackling Social | Japan: Structural Change and
Justice in the Community" Financial Performance"
by Prof. Keiko Tanaka by Prof. Asli Colpan
(Univ. of Kentucky, USA) (GSE, Kyoto Univ.)
13:00 - 15:00
"Sustainable Development
Studies in the Context of Socio- 13:30-14:15 13:30-14:15
economic and Political Instruction for Group Work #1 | Instruction for Group Work #2
Transition in the Mekong (by Dr. Hart Feuer and Dr. Haja | (by Dr. Natsuka Tokumaru and
Region" Rajaonarison) Dr. Woolin Kim)
by Dr. Chayan Vaddhanaphuti
(RCSD, Chiang Mai Univ., 13:00 - 17:00
Thailand) Field Trip #1:
Visiting Cultural Sites
[Yasaka Shrine, Kiyomizu
Temple] 14:30 - 17:00 14:30- 17:00
15:30-17:00

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

"Perspectives on Local
Development in Japan:
Kaihatsu, Hatten, and the Local
Power for Economic
Reproduction”
by Dr. John Lambino (GSE,
Kvoto Univ.)

Group Work #1 on
Sustainable Agri-food and Rural
Development

Group Work #2 on
Sustainable Business and
Industrial Development

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

11:30 - 18:00
Field Trip #3:
Panasonic Eco-Technology
Center (PETEC)

10:45-12:15
"Politics and Political Economy
of Climate Change in the
Philippines"
by Prof. Walden Bello
(State Univ. of New York of
Binghamton, USA)

9:00 - 11:45
Presentations of Group Works
by the participants
(facilitated by Dr. Souk
Vixathep and Dr. John Lambino)

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

13:30- 14:15
Instruction for Group Work #3
(by Dr. John Lambino and Dr.

13:00 - 16:00

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

Emre Unal)

Graduate Student Workshop
(facilitated by Dr. Haja
Rajaonarison and Dr. Woolin
Kim)
14:30 - 17:00
Group Work #3 on
Global Environmental Policy
and Social Movement
16:30 - 17:30

Closing and Presentation of
Certification

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

18:15

18:30

18:45

18:00-
Farewell Party

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45




