Venue: Faculty of Law and Faculty of Economics East Building (No. 5 of http://www.kyoto-u.ac.jp/en/access/campus/main.htm)

	Dec. 8 (Thu.)	Dec. 9 (Fri.)	Dec. 10 (Sat.)	Dec. 11 (Sun.)	Dec. 12 (Mon.)	Dec. 13 (Tue.)	Dec. 14 (Wed.)	Dec. 15 (Thu.)	Dec. 16 (Fri.)	Dec.17 (Sat.)	
Theme/	First Day Arrival	Second Day Opening, Orientation & Keynote	Third Day Japanese Culture/ History &	Fourth Day Study Tour #2: Rural Japan	Fifth Day Sustainable Agri-Food and Rural	Sixth Day Japanese Industry and	Seventh Day Environmental Innovation &	Eighth Day Environmental Policy and Social	Ninth Day Group Work Presentation,	Tenth Day Leaving	
Activities 7:15	74111441	Lectures	Study Tour #1	Study Tour HET Hard Supari	Development	Sustainable Development	Study Tour #3	Movement	Graduate Workshop & Closing	zearing	7:15
7:30											7:30
\$											\$
8:30							8:45: - 9:45				8:30
8:45							" The Recycle System of Home				8:45
9:00 9:15			0.00 10.20		9:00 - 10:30	0.00 10.20	Appliances in Japan and the Case of PETEC"	0.00 10.20			9:00 9:15
9:15			9:00 - 10:30 "Japan at Play: Leisure,		"Food Security Politics and	9:00 - 10:30 "Business Ethics in Japan: Past	by Prof. Akira Tanaka (GSE, Kyoto	9:00 - 10:30 "Markets for the Environment:			9:30
9:45			Branding, and the Nation"	7:30 - 12:15 Field Trip #2:	Sustainable Rural Development"	and Present"	Univ.)	Curse or Blessing?"			9:45
10:00			by Dr. Bjoern-Ole Kamm	Visiting Rural Area	by Prof. Shuji Hisano	by Dr. Natsuka Tokumaru		by Prof. Sven Rudolph	9:00 - 11:45		10:00
10:15			(GSL, Kyoto Univ.)	[Ohara Farmers Market,	(GSE, Kyoto Univ.)	(GSE, Kyoto Univ.)	10:00 - 11:15 "Economics and the	(GSE, Kyoto Univ.)	Presentations of Group Works by the participants		10:15
10:30		10:00 - 11:45		Sanzen-in Temple] *optional			Environment"		(facilitated by Dr. Souk		10:30
10:45		Opening Remark, Instructions		ориони			by Dr. Emiko Inoue	10:45 - 12:15	Vixathep and Dr. John Lambino)		10:45
11:00		and Campus Tour	10:45 - 11:45		10:45 - 12:15 "Sustainable Agrifood	10:45 - 12:15 "Corporate Governance in	(GSE, Kyoto Univ.)	"Politics and Political Economy			11:00
11:15			Instruction for the Field Trip #1 and #2		Development: Tackling Social	Japan: Structural Change and		of Climate Change in the			11:15
11:30			0.13 112		Justice in the Community"	Financial Performance"		Philippines" by Prof. Walden Bello			11:30
11:45					by Prof. Keiko Tanaka (Univ. of Kentucky, USA)	by Prof. Asli Colpan (GSE, Kyoto Univ.)		(State Univ. of New York of			11:45
12:00					(Only, or Kentucky, OSA)	(GSL, Kyoto Olliv.)		Binghamton, USA)			12:00
12:15											12:15
12:30											12:30
12:45											12:45
13:00 13:15		13:00 - 15:00							_		13:00 13:15
13:30		"Sustainable Development Studies in the Context of Socio-			13:30 - 14:15	13:30 - 14:15		13:30 - 14:15			13:30
13:45		economic and Political			Instruction for Group Work #1	Instruction for Group Work #2		Instruction for Group Work #3			13:45
14:00		Transition in the Mekong			(by Dr. Hart Feuer and Dr. Haja	(by Dr. Natsuka Tokumaru and		(by Dr. John Lambino and Dr.	13:00 - 16:00		14:00
14:15		Region" by Dr. Chayan Vaddhanaphuti			Rajaonarison)	Dr. WooJin Kim)	44.30.40.00	Emre Unal)	Graduate Student Workshop		14:15
14:30		(RCSD, Chiang Mai Univ.,	13:00 - 17:00				11:30 - 18:00 Field Trip #3:		(facilitated by Dr. Haja		14:30
14:45		Thailand)	Field Trip #1:		1		Panasonic Eco-Technology		Rajaonarison and Dr. WooJin Kim)		14:45
15:00			Visiting Cultural Sites				Center (PETEC)		,		15:00
15:15			. [Yasaka Shrine, Kiyomizu Temple]		14:30 - 17:00	14:30 - 17:00		14:30 - 17:00			15:15
15:30		15:30 - 17:00			Group Work #1 on	Group Work #2 on		Group Work #3 on			15:30
15:45		"Perspectives on Local Development in Japan:			Sustainable Agri-food and Rural	Sustainable Business and		Global Environmental Policy			15:45
16:00		Kaihatsu, Hatten, and the Local			Development	Industrial Development		and Social Movement		[16:00
16:15		Power for Economic									16:15
16:30		Reproduction" by Dr. John Lambino (GSE,							16:30 - 17:30		16:30
16:45		Kvoto Univ.)							Closing and Presentation of		16:45
17:00 17:15									Certification		17:00 17:15
17:30											17:30
17:45										•	17:45
18:00											18:00
18:15									18:00-		18:15
18:30									Farewell Party		18:30
18:45											18:45